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AADITHYA .J

AAKHAS .R

AAQIL AMAAN .S.R

AARATHI ANTONY ASHIRVADHATHIL

AARISH ARVIND

AASIR .R.E

ABINAYA VANI

ADITHI MERCY ABIGAIL PRABHU

ADITI GIRI

ADVIKA PRAKASH

AFRAAH .A

AGARAN .S

AJAY GANESH .K

AKCHAYA .S

AKHILESH .R

AKSAYA SHREE .S

AKSHAYA EASWAR

AKSHAYAA SUBBARAYAN

ALFRED MARTINE

ANANDA PADMAN RENGARAJAN

ANANYA PRAKASAN

ANTO MERVIN .J.C.B

ARCHITHA RADHAKRISHNAN

ASHALINA SHASMEEN ABDUL WAHAB

ATHISH .M

BAAVANAA .K

BALAJI .M

BALAMURALI HARIHARAN

BERIN BENISHMA VIJAYAKUMAR

BHAVNA .M

CHARAN HARSHA ALAGIRI RAJAN

CHARAN VISWESWAR .B

CHARANN RAJ .S.S

CHARUNITHA SENTHILKUMAR

CHINMAY BHARANIA

CHIRAYU GADWANI .N

CRUZ JEFFERSON .J

DAARINI .K.K

DEEKSHA GOPAL
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24BM189

24BM092

24BM071

24BM146

24BM249

24BM058

24BM281

24BM234

24BM018

24BM184

24BM135

24BM277

24BM280

24BM126

24BM054

24BM167

24BM099

24BM016

24BM021

24BM051

24BM109

24BM203

24BM059

24BM163

24BM228

24BM201

24BM273

24BM233

24BM224

24BM050

24BM029

24BM276

24BM239

24BM022

24BM067

24BM227

24BM248

24BM258

24BM151
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DEEPIKA .M

DEERAJ .P

DHANUSHMATHI .S

DHANUSHRI SUBRAMANIYAN

DHARIQ .A

DINESH .K

DISHAA KASTHURI .A.P

DIVAKAR THAVAMANI KARIKALAN

DIVEYESH .P.M

DOBARIYA LANCY MUKESH BHAI

DOBARIYA LUSHA MUKESH BHAI

DURGA .S

FAHEEMA KALEEL RAHMAN

GANISHA AJAY

GEO ABHILASH

GITIKA SINGH

GOKUL RADHAKRISHNAN

GOPIKA GOPAKUMAR

GOPIKA RAMESH

GOUNDER VARSHA SAMUDI

GOURAV .S

GOWSHIK

GOWTAM VIJAY MURAJIT WILSON

HAMAD AL HUQ .M

HANA JUNAITHA HABIB

HAREKESH .G

HARI KRISHNA DEV .D.S

HARIHARAN .R

HARINI .G

HARINISHANTH .K

HARISHWARAN .V

HARSHAVARTHAN .M

HARSHETHA RAMU

HARSHITH .R.M.P

HEMESHKRISHNA .M

HRRITHIK .B

IRAIANBU .S

JANANI JAYANTHAN

JAYANTHAKUMAR .K
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24BM230

24BM075

24BM221

24BM090

24BM139

24BM204

24BM240

24BM198

24BM106

24BM121

24BM255

24BM156

24BM238

24BM232

24BM291

24BM205

24BM043

24BM132

24BM165

24BM268

24BM219

24BM142

24BM147

24BM131

24BM017

24BM187

24BM193

24BM285

24BM088

24BM127

24BM012

24BM175

24BM033

24BM217

24BM242

24BM112

24BM196

24BM213

24BM009
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JEEVA SRUTHI JAYACHANDRAN

JHANVI NAVIN

JOPIKA .S

JOSHUA NIMAL .L

JOSIKA .M

JYOTSNA PRIYA .E

KAAVYASHREE NANTHAKUMAR

KABILESH .K

KAMALI .G

KANISHA .R

KARTHIK NAIR .V.R

KARTHIKEYAN .E

KASI VISHWA .M

KAVIN .N.D

KAVINDHARA .R

KAVIYA SHREE .H

KAVYASHRI .N

KAYAL JEYASEELAN

KEERTHANAA ANANTHAN

KIRUTHIKA RAJKUMAR

KRISHIV RAJ .S

KRRISH GOENKA

KUSHVANTH .P.V

LAKSHYA SARAVANAN

LEKHA .S

LOHITH SRIVATSAV .V

LOKESH .S.R

LOKESHWARI .B

MADHANKUMAR .M

MANDALA NIKHIL

MANIKANDAN .K

MEGAVARTHINI .M.S

MEIARASU .S

MOHAMED HISHAM MOHAMED ISMAIL

MOHAMED SAMEER .S.S

MOHAMMED MAJUHAR .M

MOHAMMED SALMAN SADIQ BASHA

MONIKASHRI .K

MOUNIKA .J
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24BM166

24BM104

24BM128

24BM266

24BM089

24BM282

24BM209

24BM137

24BM226

24BM159

24BM140

24BM160

24BM162

24BM123

24BM130

24BM185

24BM070

24BM034

24BM023

24BM149

24BM082

24BM080

24BM192

24BM207

24BM008

24BM039

24BM120

24BM105

24BM007

24BM143

24BM010

24BM259

24BM116

24BM048

24BM275

24BM006

24BM115

24BM279

24BM183
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MOUNISH .S

MOURYA .K

MRIDULA .M

MRITTIKA KARTHIGEYAN

MUTHUKANNU KATHIRESH

NANDHIKA .R

NARAIN M KRISHNAN

NAREN KARTHIK ANPAZHAGAN

NARMADHA .S

NAVYA .R

NEHA .M.D

NEVETHA ANUSHA .S

NIHARIKA .J

NIKITHA MARIA RENGIT

NIKUNJ KUMAR

NIRAJ TAK

NIRANJANA .A.S

NIRANJANRAM .R

NIRUTHASHWAR .M

NITHILA .S.V

NITHIN RAM .P

NITHYA SRI RENUGA

NITIKAA .A.G

NIVETHA KUMAR

NYANDIKA .S.A

PAINTHAMILARASAN .K

PARVATHI B NAMBOODIRI

PAVITHRA .S

PONKRISHNAN .D

POOJA .M

POORNITHASRI .M

POORVASREE .R.S

PRAGADESH .S

PRAGALATHAN MUKUNDHAN

PRANAI NARAYAN .V

PRANAV SRINIVASAN

PRAPANCHAN RAU .B

PRASANNA KUMAR .G

PRATHIKHA .M
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140
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148

149

150

151

152
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156

24BM005

24BM044

24BM119

24BM084

24BM218

24BM271

24BM129

24BM264

24BM113

24BM061

24BM095

24BM283

24BM087

24BM154

24BM194

24BM225

24BM014

24BM073

24BM161

24BM158

24BM031

24BM141

24BM256

24BM174

24BM053

24BM002

24BM210

24BM003

24BM215

24BM096

24BM097

24BM085

24BM237

24BM177

24BM074

24BM041

24BM057

24BM133

24BM260

Adm No.



           STUDENTS LIST - MBBS 2024 BATCH                                                              

25-FEB-2025

5
PSG INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH

PRAVEENA .V

PREETHI .K.K

PREM KUMAR .S

PRITHIKA .K.M.S

PRIYADHARSHINI .V

RAHUL AAKASH .S

RAHUL VIKRAM .R

RAJASHREEYAL .R

RAMALAKSHMI .D

RESHMA PAMMI MADHU

RITHIKA .R.A

RITHIKA SENTHILKUMAR

RITHIKA SENTHILKUMAR

ROHAN RAVIKUMAR

ROHAN VENKATESH KASHINATH

ROHIT PRAKASH

ROSHAN .K

RUSHIEL PRABHU .P

SADHANA .P

SAHANA GEORGE JENNER

SAI SATHWIK REDDY .P

SAI THANISHKHA SARAVANA KUMAR

SAKTHIVEL BAALAJI .R.D

SALONI BISANI

SAMHITHAA .K

SANDEEP .S

SANDEEP KUMAR .P

SANDHIYASRI .R.V

SANGAMITHRA .K.J

SANJANA GANESH

SANJANA SHREE .G.C

SANJANA SHREE .R

SANJANAA .V

SANJAYKUMAR .S

SANJEEVAN .G.C

SANJNA SRITHI .J

SANKAVI ESAKKIMUTHU

SARAH ANNE GEORGE

SARVESHWER SATHYA KUMAR
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157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171
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174

175
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180
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188

189

190

191
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193
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24BM261

24BM101

24BM045

24BM170

24BM254

24BM030

24BM269

24BM114

24BM001

24BM094

24BM176

24BM102

24BM243

24BM024

24BM145

24BM103

24BM091

24BM148

24BM253

24BM064

24BM164

24BM027

24BM047

24BM025

24BM197

24BM098

24BM138

24BM270

24BM110

24BM015

24BM274

24BM079

24BM245

24BM181

24BM118

24BM223

24BM060

24BM169

24BM173
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SASHMITHAA .R.S

SENTHIL PRABHAKAR VELU SIVAKUMAR

SENTHILKUMAR PAVAN

SESHA SAI KARTHIK RAAGAV .S

SHAKTHI .R

SHINDE AJINKYA ARUN

SHRAVYA .M

SHREEYA SURESH PRABU

SHREYAS MEDASANI

SHRIDA KANTHIMATHI RANGANATH

SHRIRAM GOMATHISANKAR

SHRIYA SINDHUKUMAR

SOWMIA HASAN .S.N

SOWSIKA MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM

SREE VARSHA .V.P

SRI RAM KUMAR .R

SRI VARSHINI .S

SRIJA .R

SRINITHI NETHRAA .K.S

SRIRAJAGOPAL .R.M.S

SRIYA .C.N

SRUTHIKA RESHMI .J

SUBASHINI .K

SUBBURAM KANAGA MANIKANDAN .S

SUCHITA SURAJ

SUDARSHAN .K

SUDHARSAN BABU .A

TANVI SHREYA .G.D

TEJESHVI .S

THAMARAI KANI .N.D

THANGAM .J

TRISHA SURESH

VAINAVI SAI .N.S.C

VAISHNAVI DEVI .J

VARSHA .R

VARSHA SENTHILKUMAR

VARTHINI .K

VASANTAPRIYAN .R

VENKATESHWARAN .M

NameSNo
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197

198

199

200

201
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203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

24BM252

24BM155

24BM069

24BM214

24BM288

24BM081

24BM083

24BM231

24BM063

24BM019

24BM152

24BM172

24BM065

24BM235

24BM134

24BM241

24BM236

24BM004

24BM208

24BM272

24BM168

24BM117

24BM055

24BM284

24BM037

24BM049

24BM286

24BM035

24BM028

24BM251

24BM036

24BM032

24BM046

24BM289

24BM157

24BM042

24BM200

24BM246

24BM100
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VIGNESHWARAN .D

VIJAY ARASU .T.E

VIJAYANANDH .V.L

VIJAYSARAVANAN .S

VINANTHI .R.S

VIRUKSA .P.M

VISHAL .S.A

VISHALAKSHI .M

VISHNU PRIYA .S

VISHONTH VENKATESH

VISHRUTHI .P

VISHVA .T

VISHWA .P

YAZHINI .S

YAZHINI GIRIVASAN

YUSRA MOHAMED YOUSUF

NameSNo
235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

24BM267

24BM287

24BM290

24BM250

24BM056

24BM247

24BM244

24BM011

24BM186

24BM122

24BM229

24BM278

24BM076

24BM020

24BM040

24BM265
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